
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL 
KURDEG, SIMDEGA, JHARKHAND-835212 

 

SL. 

NO 

 

DESIGNATION 

 

NAME 

 

OCCUPATION 

 

POSTAL 

ADDRESS 

 

PHONE 

NO 

 

AADHAAR 

NO 

 

TERM OF 

MEMBER- 

SHIP 

1 Chairman/ 

President 

SAGAR 

SANDEEP 

KODIGANTI 

PRESIDENT OF 

THE ANNAI 

EDUCATIONAL 

SOCIETY 

8-90/1, Kodiganti 

Bazar, 

Phirangipuram, 

Guntur, Andhra 

Pradesh 522524 

 

 

7893557102 

9659 

7322 

7278 

 

 

Permanent  

2 Secretary/ 

Manager  

DIAS 

MENSON  

RAJ 

SECRETARY OF 

THE ANNAI 

EDUCATIONAL 

SOCIETY 

S/o Antony Samy, 3-

100A, Melakuilkudi 

road, 

Nagamalaipudukottai 

PO: Nagamalai, 

Madurai 

Tamilnadu 625019 

 

 

8098746566 

4135 

3051 

9738 

 

 

Permanent  

3 Members As an 

Eminent 

Educationist 

ANASTACIA 

BILUNG 

PRINCIPAL 

OF GOVT. 

St. Anna School, 

Kurdeg, 

Simdeg,835212 

Jharkhand 

 

6201886391 

4240 

5298 

1137 

 

5 Years 

4  

An eminent 

person of the 

outstanding work 

in the field 

culture & sports 

 

RITESH  

EKKA 

PHYSICAL 

TRAINER 

OF THE 

SCHOOL 

Vill-sogsoga 

Domratoli 

PO-Kutmakachhar 

PS-Kurdeg 

Simdega  

Jharkhand  

 

 

6266963842 

3353 

3468 

4441 

 
 
5 Years 

5  

 

Two parents of 

the children 

studying 

 in the school 

Mr. Ephrem 

Tirkey 

Teacher at Nirmal 

High School, 

Kurdeg 

C/O Late Philmon 

Tirkey, Vill-Khalijor 

Mission Hatta, 

Kurdeg, Simdega, 

Jharkhand, 835212 

 

8434691182 

9514 

5769 

1244 

 
5 Years 

LUISA  

TIGGA 

HOUSE WIFE Vill-machhakatta  

PO-Malsara 

PS-Bolba 

Simdega  

Jharkhand  

 

 

7766020156 

9790 

5174 

4749 

 
 
5 Years 

6 An eminent  

Medical Doctor  

of the area 

Dr. Dilip 

Kumar  

Behra  

MEDICAL DR. 

OF THE AREA 
ADD-C.HC, 
Kurdeg,  

Simdega,  

Jharkhand 

835212 

 

 

8986814843 

2360 

8781 

2086 

 
5 Years 

7  

 

A teacher 

representative 

KIRAN 

PRABHAWATI 

EKKA 

 

TEACHER OF 

THE SCHOOL 

Vill-PO-Gariajor, 

Simdega 

Jharkhand 

835213 

 

7320907800 

4223 

9651 

4645 

 
5 Years 

REKHA  

TOPPO 

 

TEACHER OF 

THE SCHOOL 

Sisters of Charity of 

St. Vincent de Paul, 

khorchatoli, Ranchi, 

Jharkhand- 

 

9939155916 

4033 

5814 

2719 

 
5 Years 

8  

 

Member 

Secretary  

 

 

CHANDRAM  

SRIKAKULA 

 

 

PRINCIPAL OF 

THE SCHOOL 

Holy Family 

Bhavan, (Holy 

Family School) 

Kurdeg, Simdega, 

Jharkhand 

835212 

 

 

 

9942223481 

5704  

1972 

9550 

 
Permanent  



 

 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

CBSE 

REPRESENT- 

ATIVE OF AREA 

 

 

 

 

XAVIER 

TETE 

 

 

PRINCIPAL OF 

THE 

MONTFORT 

SCHOOL, 

LACHRAGARAH 

S/o Albertus Tete 

Vill-Kobang 

Kharwatoli 

PO-Keunddih 

Dist-Simdega 

P.S Pakartanr 

Kobong 

Simdega Keonddih 

Jharkhand 

835228 

 

 

 

 

8789673824 

3982 

5408 

6256 

5 Years 


