## SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL

**KURDEG, SIMDEGA, JHARKHAND-835212** 

SL. NO	DESIGNATION	NAME	OCCUPATION	POSTAL ADDRESS	PHONE NO	AADHAAR NO	TERM OF MEMBER- SHIP
1	Chairman/ President	SAGAR SANDEEP KODIGANTI	PRESIDENT OF THE ANNAI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY	8-90/1, Kodiganti Bazar, Phirangipuram, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 522524	7893557102	9659 7322 7278	Permanent
2	Secretary/ Manager	DIAS MENSON RAJ	SECRETARY OF THE ANNAI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY	S/o Antony Samy, 3- 100A, Melakuilkudi road, Nagamalaipudukottai PO: Nagamalai, Madurai Tamilnadu 625019	8098746566	4135 3051 9738	Permanent
3	Members As an Eminent Educationist	ANASTACIA BILUNG	PRINCIPAL OF GOVT.	St. Anna School, Kurdeg, Simdeg,835212 Jharkhand	6201886391	4240 5298 1137	5 Years
4	An eminent person of the outstanding work in the field culture & sports	RITESH EKKA	PHYSICAL TRAINER OF THE SCHOOL	Vill-sogsoga Domratoli PO-Kutmakachhar PS-Kurdeg Simdega Jharkhand	6266963842	3353 3468 4441	5 Years
5	Two parents of the children studying in the school	Mr. Ephrem Tirkey	Teacher at Nirmal High School, Kurdeg	C/O Late Philmon Tirkey, Vill-Khalijor Mission Hatta, Kurdeg, Simdega, Jharkhand, 835212	8434691182	9514 5769 1244	5 Years
		LUISA TIGGA	HOUSE WIFE	Vill-machhakatta PO-Malsara PS-Bolba Simdega Jharkhand	7766020156	9790 5174 4749	5 Years
6	An eminent Medical Doctor of the area	Dr. Dilip Kumar Behra	MEDICAL DR. OF THE AREA	ADD-C.HC, Kurdeg, Simdega, Jharkhand 835212	8986814843	2360 8781 2086	5 Years
7	A teacher representative	KIRAN PRABHAWATI EKKA	TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	Vill-PO-Gariajor, Simdega Jharkhand 835213	7320907800	4223 9651 4645	5 Years
		REKHA TOPPO	TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	Sisters of Charity of St. Vincent de Paul, khorchatoli, Ranchi, Jharkhand-	9939155916	4033 5814 2719	5 Years
8	Member Secretary	CHANDRAM SRIKAKULA	PRINCIPAL OF THE SCHOOL	Holy Family Bhavan, (Holy Family School) Kurdeg, Simdega, Jharkhand 835212	9942223481	5704 1972 9550	Permanent

9	CBSE REPRESENT- ATIVE OF AREA	XAVIER TETE	PRINCIPAL OF THE MONTFORT SCHOOL, LACHRAGARAH	S/o Albertus Tete Vill-Kobang Kharwatoli PO-Keunddih Dist-Simdega P.S Pakartanr Kobong Simdega Keonddih	8789673824	3982 5408 6256	5 Years
			LACHRAGARAH	S			